E
S
R
 o
f
C
(
)

TYPICAL APPLICATION SCHEMATIC
Figure 2. Programmable Reset Delay Option Figure 3. Enable Option
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
KEY OUTPUT PACKAGE ORDERABLE PART NUMBER (2) TOP-SIDE MARKINGFEATURE VOLTAGE
5 pin KTT Reel of 500 TPS7A6050QKTTRQ1 7A6050Q1
5V Tube of 70 TPS7A6050QKVUQ1 7A6050Q1
5 pin KVUProgramable Reel of 2500 TPS7A6050QKVURQ1 Product PreviewReset Delay
5 pin KTT Reel of 500 TPS7A6033QKTTRQ1 7A6033Q1
3.3V
5 pin KVU Reel of 2500 TPS7A6033QKVURQ1 7A6033Q1
5V 5 pin KVU Reel of 2500 TPS7A6150QKVURQ1 Product Preview
Enable
3.3V 5 pin KVU Reel of 2500 TPS7A6133QKVURQ1 7A6133Q1
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
(2) Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at www.ti.com/packaging.
2 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2010–2012, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Link(s): TPS7A6033-Q1 TPS7A6050-Q1